XR81411
Universal Quad Clock - High Frequency
LVCMOS/LVDS/LVPECL Clock Synthesizer
n
General Description
The XR81411 is a Quad Clock synthesizer with 4 independent PLLs in a
compact LGA-45 package. Each synthesizer generates ANY frequency in
the range of 10 MHz to 800MHz by utilizing a highly flexible delta sigma

poration is adequately protected under the circumstances.
Reproduction, in part or whole, without the prior written consent of EXAR Corporation is prohibited.
Ordering Information
Note: * All devices must be factory programmed to the customer’s configuration for use. Contact factory for programming options at
commtechsupport@exar.com.
Revision History
Part Number Package Green Operating Temperature
Range
Packaging Marking
XR81411-F* 45-pin LGA Yes -40°C to +85°C Tray XR81411
XR81411TR-F* 45-pin LGA Yes -40°C to +85°C Tape and Reel XR81411
XR81411EVB        Eval Board     N/A               N/A                 N/A                  N/A
Revision Date Description
1A November 2014 Initial release.
The product (or products) mentioned in this
data sheet are no longer being manufactured